READ IiuSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
BEFORE PROCEEDING
358160
Approved by OMB
I
..
3060-0589 FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
PageNo 1 of 1 REMITTANCE ADVICE

(31)
0 MASTERCARD
(23B) CALL SIGNIOTHER ID (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
I hereby authorize the  FCC to charge my VISA or MASTERCARD for the  service(s)/authorization herein described. 0 VISA
(25B) QUANTITY
SIGNATURE DATE
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B) TOTAL FEE
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2000 (REVISED)
FCC USE ONLY
(28B) FCC CODE 1 (29B) FCC CODE 2
Seventh Floor CARLYLE 1401 Eye Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20005
Telephone: ( 2 0 2 )  467-6900
Fax: ( 2 0 2 )  467-6910
SANDRIDGE
8r RICE
A PROFES>IONAL L I M I T E D
L l A R l L l T Y  C O M P A N Y  Web site: wwwwcsr.com
Federal Communications Commission
International Bureau - Earth Stations
P.O. Box 358160
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-5160
March 3 1,2004
Howard J. Barr
Direct Dial: (202) 857-4506
Direct Fax: (202) 261-0006
E-mail: hbarr@wcsr.com
E990287 SES-MOD-ZOW33I-OOW
Corporate Satellite Communications, Florida Inc
71307 SW 32ND STREET . _ _
MIAMI, FL DADE
Re: Fee Code (CGX) - $155.00 Check Enclosed
Corporate Satellite Communications of Florida, Inc.
FCC Form 701 - Request for Extension of Time to
Construct Satellite Earth Station E990287
Miami, Florida
FRN 0003-7658-15
Dear Sir/Madam:
Transmitted herewith on behalf of Corporate Satellite Communications of Florida, Inc., is
an original and two (2)  copies of an application on FCC Form 701 for additional time to
construct the above-referenced satellite earth station in Miami, Florida.
Enclosed is a check in the amount of $155.00 for the required filing fee along with an
FCC Form 159.
Should any questions arise in connection with this matter, kindly communicate directly
with the undersigned.
Respectfully submitted,
Howard J. Barr
Enclosure
G E O R G I A  1 K O R T H  C 4 R O L I h A  S O U T H  C 4 R O L I N H  i V I R G I N I A  / W A S H I N G T O N  D C
WASHINGTON 11 11  12vl
2416A.X.E990287. Extension Request [47291.0001.4]
Received; 3 / 2 4 / 0 4  4:59PM; W o r n b l e  C a r l y l e  - DC - >  csc MANAGEMENT, INC.; page 3
A RADIO STATION (Under 47 CFR Putt  21,23 bnd 25)
€990287 SES-M0D-20040331-00543
Corporate Satellite Communications, Florida Inc is
FCC 701 7007 SW 32ND STREET
MIAMI , FL DADE -'' by Om
3060-0042
I
FCC Form 701
Exhi bit One
CSC’s ability to construct the station has been delayed because of a required